

Holland Board of Public Works

Submit Application

Email HBPWwatersewer@hollandbpw.com

Mail **Customer Service**

Or Holland Board of Public Works

Drop 625 Hastings Ave. Off Holland, MI 49423

APPLICATION - NEW WATER OR WASTEWATER SERVICE

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT. Additional permits and inspections may be required and are the responsibility of the customer.

ALL APPLICABLE FIELDS ARE REQUIRED.

Custome	or Info	rmatio	n
CHSTOME	2r (MTC)	rinatio	ш

Customer Name							Service Location						
Phone Cell Phone							Service Location						
ах							Servi	ce Addr	ess				
Email							Street Address Line 1						
Billing Address (if different than service address)						Street Address Line 2							
Street	Address Line 1						City			S	State	Zip	
Street	Address Line 2							olland C	i+v	☐ Fillmore T	iun	☐ Park Twp	
City			State		Zip						·	•	
Phone			Cell Phor	ne			<u></u> Н	olland C	harter T	wp 📙 Li	aketov	vn Twp	
Email													
Pro	ject Informa	tion					Project	Name					
Plumber/Contractor Parcel Number													
Deve	lopment Type Nu	ımber of U	nits				raicei	Number					
□s	ingle Family \Box	Townhous	se/Cond	o 🔲	Duplex	☐ Ap	partmen	t Buildin	ıg 🔲	Commercial	☐ Ir	ndustrial	
Serv	vice Informa	tion											
Service Tap Type													
	Select Type	1"	1 1/2"	2"	4"	6"	8"	10"	12"		Mete	er Size	
	Domestic									Domestic			
	Irrigation									Irrigation			
	Fire Service												
	Wastewater												

I agree that the information on this application is correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any changes made to the above information or attached documents may increase the time and costs required for the Holland BPW to provide service to the project. Charges for services rendered will go to the property owner of record or to the person who will be responsible for paying the utility bill at the address being served (Customer).

Initial installation charges may appear on the first bill for service. I acknowledge that I understand and agree to the Terms and Conditions for Water Service and/or for Sewer Service, available at hollandbpw.com. Applications that are incomplete after 60 days may be discarded. For customers in the Township: Fees are paid to the Township, but commodity billing will be from the Holland BPW.

LEAD AWARENESS - Some homes built prior to 1977 may still be connected to the public water main with a galvanized water service and an approximately 2 foot piece of lead pipe called a lead gooseneck. Galvanized water services with a lead gooseneck are classified as lead water services by the State of Michigan. Please refer to map at hollandbpw.com to determine the service material for the property. The State of Michigan and the U.S. EPA require us to test our water on a regular basis to ensure its safety.

10.07.